
NAME TITLE DEPT OFFICE EMAIL OFFICE HOURS ZOOM

Esposito, Kate Chair SPE COE 1410B kesposito@csudh.edu

Tuesday & Thursday                        
1:00 - 5:00 pm        

Wednesday                                                     
12:00 - 2:00 pm

Email jcombs7@csudh.edu

Combs, Jasmine Administrative Support 
Coordinator

SPE COE 1410 jcombs7@csudh.edu Monday through Friday                             
8:00 am - 5:00 pm

N/A

Maricich, Patricia Teacher Induction 
Coordinator/PT Lecturer                      

SPE COE 1485 pmaricich@csudh.edu Thursdays 3:00 - 4:00 pm                 
by appointment

Email for Zoom LInk

Semple, Elaine Clinical Coordinator/ 
Supervisor

 SPE COE 1485 esemple@csudh.edu Before or After Class                               
Or By Appointment

Email for Zoom Link

Beard, Kelli Professor SPE COE 1459 kbeard@csudh.edu

Tuesday - 2:00 - 4:00 pm                        
(in-person)                                                       

Wednes. - 5:00 - 7:00 pm  
(Zoom)

https://csudh.zoom.us/j/9354743568

https://csudh.zoom.us/j/89397716752
?pwd=MzRwU3FncWJ0UFhLVWRTL1l1a

3hRdz09

Password: 149317

Greene, Kai Assistant Professor SPE COE 1457 kgreene@csudh.edu

Tuesday - 5:30 - 7:30 pm                            
(Zoom)                                

Wednes. - 12:00 - 2:00 pm                                   
(in-person)

Email for Zoom Link

Oh-Young, Conrad Assistant Professor SPE COE 1466 cohyoung@csudh.edu Thursday- 5:00 pm - 9:00 pm 
(Zoom)

https://csudh.zoom.us/j/6738390222?
pwd=eVk5YXZaeE5oWDFXQ21DNzBHbz
NNZz09

NAME TITLE DEPT OFFICE EMAIL OFFICE HOURS ZOOM

Beasley, Devin CalTPA Coordinator SPE COE 1485 dbeasley@csudh.edu Tuesday & Thursday                   
3:30 - 4:30 pm 

for additional           
appointment times visit: 

https://csudh.zoom.us/my/drbeasley

Boomguard, Monica PT Lecturer SPE COE 1485 mboomguard@csudh.edu
SPE 480: Wed. 9 am - 11:45 am      
SPE 468: Thurs.: 7:00 - 8:00 pm           

or by appt. 
Link in Canvas

Brownson, Steven PT Lecturer SPE COE 1485 sbrownson@csudh.edu Before or After Class                                                           
Or By Appointment

Link in Canvas

Busia, Lynn PT Lecturer/Supervisor SPE COE 1485 lbusia@csudh.edu Wednesday Before and                        
After Class or By Appt.

Link in Canvas

Campbell, Daniel PT Lecturer SPE COE 1485 dcampbell@csudh.edu Tuesday: 6:00 - 7:00 pm N/A

Campo-Contreras, Susana PT Lecturer SPE COE 1485 scampo@csudh.edu Before or After Class                                
Or By Appointment

N/A

Fuchigami, Geraldine PT Lecturer/Supervisor SPE COE 1485 gfuchigami@csudh.edu Wednes. 6:00 - 7:00 pm 
(Zoom) or By Appointment

Link in Canvas

Koontz, James PT Lecturer SPE COE 1485 jkoontz1@csudh.edu Thursday: 6:00 - 7:00 pm N/A

Lesure, Barbara PT Lecturer/Supervisor SPE COE 1485 blesure@csudh.edu Wednes. 6:00 - 7:00 pm 
(Zoom) or By Appointment

Link in Canvas

Reed, Codean PT Lecturer/Supervisor SPE COE 1485 coreed@csudh.edu Wednes. 6:00 - 7:00 pm 
(Zoom) or By Appointment

Zoom ID: 879-0365-2632  
Passcode: 123307

Resich, Shirley PT Lecturer/Supervisor                        SPE COE 1485 sresich@csudh.edu Wednes. 6:00 - 7:00 pm 
(Zoom) or By Appointment

Zoom ID: 871-8312-9239

Swall, Tara PT Induction Professor SPE COE 1485 twall@csudh.edu Tuesday 6:00 - 7:00 pm Zoom ID: 967-500-5381 
Passcode: 252923

Waller-Reece, Cathy PT Lecturer/Supervisor SPE COE 1485 cwaller7@csudh.edu Wednes. 6:00 - 7:00 pm 
(Zoom) or By Appointment

SPE 523   Zoom ID: 814-7700-4366 
Passcode: 083384                                          

SPE 525   Zoom ID: 879-0131-6558 
Passcode: 587211

Spring 2024
SPECIAL EDUCATION PROGRAM

Spring 2023
SPECIAL EDUCATION - PART TIME FACULTY 

Chiappe, Jenny Assistant Professor SPE COE 1464 jchiappe@csudh.edu

Monday - 2:00 - 4:00 pm 
(Zoom)                          

Tuesday - 2:00 - 4:00 pm 
(Zoom)
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